
BLUE SIX OPEN Week 1
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 APR 2025
City,Country

Osaka, JPN

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 16 Apr 2025
Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-009
ITF Supervisor 

Kaito Imai 

Morning Practice 1R 9:00-, 2R 9:30- @ Match Courts / 3R- @ Practice Courts (Booking Required)

Court 1
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Yuta KAWAHASHI (JPN)
vs.

Taki ADACHI (JPN)

Court 2
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Yuto OKI (JPN)
vs.

Ryo TABATA (JPN)

Court 3
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Taisei ICHIKAWA (JPN) [7]
vs.

Taiyo YAMANAKA (JPN)

Court 9
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Yuta TOMIDA (JPN)
vs.

Oliver Clark ANDERSON (AUS)

1

Followed by
MS R32 

Sora FUKUDA (JPN)
vs.

Shinji HAZAWA (JPN)

Followed by
MS R32 

Ryotaro MATSUMURA (JPN)
vs.

Jumpei YAMASAKI (JPN)

Not Before 11:30
MS R32 

Kosuke SHIBANO (JPN)
vs.

Shu MUTO (JPN)

Followed by
MS R32 

Renta TOKUDA (JPN)
vs.

Takuya KUMASAKA (JPN) [2]

2

Not Before 13:00
MS R32 

Yusuke TAKAHASHI (JPN) [3]
vs.

Benjamin O'CONNELL (AUS)

Not Before 13:00
MS R32 

Leo VITHOONTIEN (JPN)
vs.

Hikaru SHIRAISHI (JPN) [6]

Not Before 13:00
MS R32 

Riku TAKAHATA (JPN)
vs.

Yuki MOCHIZUKI (JPN) [5]

Not Before 13:00
MS R32 

Issei OKAMURA (JPN)
vs.

Yusuke KUSUHARA (JPN)

3

Followed by
MS R32 

Kazuma KAWACHI (JPN)
vs.

Hoyoung ROH (KOR)

Followed by
MS R32 

Tsung-Hao HUANG (TPE)
vs.

Keisuke SAITOH (JPN) [4]

Not Before 14:30
MD R16 

Sho KATAYAMA (JPN) /
YUHEI KONO (JPN)

vs.
Takuya KUMASAKA (JPN) /
Jumpei YAMASAKI (JPN)

Not Before 14:30
MD R16 

Shinji HAZAWA (JPN) /
Yuta KAWAHASHI (JPN) [3]

vs.
Ryotaro MATSUMURA (JPN) /

Kosuke SHIBANO (JPN)

4

Followed by
MS R32 

Kokoro ISOMURA (JPN) [1]
vs.

Kentaro OTSUKA (JPN)

Followed by
MS R32 

Pavle MARINKOV (AUS) [8]
vs.

Julien DE CUYPER (FRA)

Followed by
MD R16 

Issei OKAMURA (JPN) /
Riku TAKAHATA (JPN)

vs.
Oliver Clark ANDERSON (AUS) /

Benjamin O'CONNELL (AUS)

Followed by
MD R16 

Yusuke KUSUHARA (JPN) /
Shunsuke NAKAGAWA (JPN) [1]

vs.
Yuto OKI (JPN) /

Yuta TOMIDA (JPN)

5

Not Before 16:30
MD R16 

Taki ADACHI (JPN) /
Sora FUKUDA (JPN)

vs.
Yuichiro INUI (JPN) [4] /
Leo VITHOONTIEN (JPN)

Not Before 16:30
MD R16 

Toki ADACHI (JPN) /
Rin KOJIMA (JPN)

vs.
Kazuma KAWACHI (JPN) /

Renta TOKUDA (JPN)

Not Before 16:30
MD R16 

Ryo TABATA (JPN) /
Taiyo YAMANAKA (JPN)

vs.
Taisei ICHIKAWA (JPN) [2] /

Hikaru SHIRAISHI (JPN)

6

Followed by
MD R16 

Tsung-Hao HUANG (TPE) /
Kai-i WANG (TPE)

vs.
Masakatsu NOGUCHI (JPN) /

Yusuke TAKAHASHI (JPN)

7

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles Lucky Losers Sign-in before 9:30
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before 14;00  15 APR 2025 19:33  Kentaro Masuda  Kaito Imai


